2-gang SCHUKO® socket 16 A / 250 V ~
Product data sheet
Reference number
IKL16-405-01
2-gang SCHUKO® socket 16 A / 250 V ~
To be installed into one �ush box with 60 mm Ø
Screw terminals (M4), for wires up to 2.5 mm2
Metal supporting frame, for claw or screw mounting
Intended use, IP 2X protection
Polycarbonate plastic (scratch-proof, PC), glossy
IKL16-405-01.E/B - White, 4770025872321, 10pc. package code 4770025887240
IKL16-405-01.E/S - Sandy, 4770025872338, 10pc. package code 4770025872437
IKL16-405-01.E/R - Brown, 4770025872352, 10pc. package code 4770025872451
IKL16-405-01.E/Mt  - Metallic, 4770025872345, 10pc. package code 4770025872444
IKL16-405-01.E/J - Black, 4770025872369, 10pc. package code 4770025872468
IKL16-405-01.E/Ch - Champagne, 4770025875032, 10pc. package code 4770025875049
www.liregus.lt                                                                                                                                                                                             09.02.2021
MADE  IN
LITHUANIA
SI
N
CE    1944
Centre plates colour, EAN code:
Technical speci�cations:
Rated voltage, frequency
Protection
Storage/transport temperature
4mm screw tightening torque max 1,2Nm
Customs tari� number
Standarts
Dimensions
Dept
16 A / 250 V~
IP 20
-20 ... +40 °C
according to standart 884-1 IEC:1994
8536699008
EN 50581: 2013-02
RoHS- Directive 2011/65/EU
81 mm x 110 mm
24 mm